
Chhapra - Udhna Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/09104XX - Exp - WR 
CPR/Chhapra Junction to UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) 

31h 0m - 1829 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 06:00 0 1 0 65 58 NER
2 GCT Ghazipur City 08:00 08:05 5m 0 1 131 - 74 NER
3 BSBS Banaras 09:30 09:35 5m 0 1 359 85 77 NER
4 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
11:00 11:10 10m 1 480 29 97 NCR

5 NYN Naini Junction 11:25 11:27 2m 0 1 487 39 95 NCR
6 MKP Manikpur Junction 13:50 13:52 2m 1 1 579 60 243 NCR
7 STA Satna Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 1 657 57 315 WCR
8 KMZ Katni Murwara 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 757 57 WCR
9 DMO Damoh 19:00 19:05 5m 0 1 866 49 WCR
10 SGO Saugor 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 943 50 513 WCR
11 BINA Bina Junction 22:15 22:20 5m 0 1 1018 49 411 WCR
12 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 01:20 01:25 5m 0 2 1165 61 519 WCR
13 UJN Ujjain Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 0 2 1338 64 492 WR
14 RTM Ratlam Junction 05:50 06:00 10m 0 2 1434 62 494 WR
15 GDA Godhra Junction 09:00 09:02 2m 0 2 1621 76 119 WR
16 BRC Vadodara Junction 10:00 10:10 10m 0 2 1695 85 36 WR
17 BH Bharuch Junction 11:00 11:02 2m 0 2 1766 97 WR
18 SYN Sayan 11:30 11:32 2m 0 2 1811 22 22 WR
19 ST Surat 12:10 12:15 5m 0 2 1825 5 59 WR
20 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 13:00 3 2 1829 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (13:10)

May 16 2024 (13:10)

1

1


